
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534  
  

ZOOM MEETING ATTENDANCE ROSTER 
 

1                                                                 

DATE: 6/9/2020 PROJECT:  EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 
PLACE: Solano Community College PORTABLES PROJECT #20-012 

Zoom Meeting         
  

TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Ali Oghani, Carolyn Atkinson Schreder & Brandt Mfg. 
Inc. 530-899-1104 ali@schrederandbrandt.com 

carolyn@schrederandbrandt.com 
 

Justin Miller Integrity Data & Fiber, 
Inc. 916-439-4787 miller173@pacbell.net  

Kim Demongey, Marissa Ormsby HMR Architects 916-736-2724 kdemongey@hmrarchitects.com  
mormsby@hmrarchitects.com  

Sebastian Swierstok Pro Builders 916-225-0373 
sebastian@sacprobuilders.com 
alex@sacprobuilders.com 
robert@sacprobuilders.com 

 Krista Haun, Richard Hartman RBH Construction, Inc. 916-988-7710 rich@rbhconstruction.net 
admin@rbhconstruction.net 

Arthur Wong Arthulia Inc. 650-302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net  
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